
2 Daagse van de Veluwe
Kootwijkerzand 26.10.2024

argus

Erik EEFTING
HOC'93
Course : M50
Distance : 6970m

--/24 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Roland VAN LOON 0:46:47
2. Joachim STAMER 0:47:07
3. Gunther DEFERME 0:48:03

1. 36 00:01:55 223m 8'36"/km
2. 35 00:01:00 00:02:55 103m 9'43"/km
3. 67 00:01:26 00:04:21 217m 6'36"/km
4. 73 00:01:42 00:06:03 195m 8'43"/km
5. 33 00:05:47 00:11:50 187m 30'56"/km
6. 75 00:07:42 00:19:32
7. 37 00:02:23 00:21:55 240m 9'56"/km
8. 38 00:02:26 00:24:21 255m 9'33"/km
9. 40 00:04:52 00:29:13 271m 17'57"/km

10. 39 00:04:01 00:33:14 504m 7'58"/km
11. 41 00:02:28 00:35:42 293m 8'25"/km
12. 79 00:03:29 00:39:11 425m 8'12"/km
13. 66 00:01:46 00:40:57 249m 7'06"/km
14. 52 00:01:49 00:42:46 228m 7'58"/km
15. 51 00:01:49 00:44:35 183m 9'56"/km
16. 49 00:01:37 00:46:12 213m 7'35"/km
17. 50 00:01:37 00:47:49 201m 8'03"/km
18. 42 00:01:21 00:49:10 163m 8'17"/km
19. 47 00:01:42 00:50:52 207m 8'13"/km
20. 59 00:07:18 00:58:10 924m 7'54"/km
21. 61 00:02:12 01:00:22 175m 12'34"/km
22. 58 00:01:34 01:01:56 123m 12'44"/km
23. 60 00:02:53 01:04:49 263m 10'58"/km
24. 43 00:00:42 01:05:31 90m 7'47"/km
25. 999 00:00:36 01:06:07 109m 5'30"/km
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